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ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand

Opp. To Kerala Public School, Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,
Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Master of Computer Application - MCA
Scheme :Master of Computer Application-MCA-2025-2026 (RI) (Semester Pattern)

Date

| pay

Time

| Course Name

Semester : First Semester

Jan 16, 2026 Friday 08:45 AMTo -11:45 AM CSC31168 - Basics of Programming Languages

Jan 19, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM CSC31170 - Object Oriented Programming and Design (Java)
Jan 21, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM CSC31171 - Research Methodology & IPR

Jan 27, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM CSC31175 - Mathematical Foundation for Computer Application
Jan 29, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM CSC31176 - Data Visualization

Jan 31, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -10:15 AM CSC31179 - Environmental Studies

Feb 02, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM MGT31083 - Business Communication

Feb 04, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AMTo -11:45 AM CSC31172 - Basics of Programming Languages Lab

Feb 05, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AMTo -11:45 AM CSC31177 - Object Oriented Programming and Design (Java) Lab
Feb 06, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM CSC31178 - Data Visualization Lab
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